


89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

TIME TABLE

Sex Category Date Time Athlete Jury Ref. Doc. Dop. T.C. Speak. Secr.T.K.

1 F Women 48 / 53 Kg B 5.04 11:30 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 M Men 56 Kg B 5.04 13:30 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 M Opening Ceremony 5.04 15:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 F Women 48 Kg A 5.04 17:00 8 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1

5 M Men 56 Kg A 5.04 20:00 9 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 M Men 62 / 69 Kg B 6.04 13:00 9 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1

7 F Women 53 Kg A 6.04 16:00 7 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0

8 M Men 62 Kg A 6.04 19:00 9 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 F Women 58 / 63 kg B 7.04 13:30 5 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2

10 F Women 58 Kg A 7.04 16:00 8 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1

11 M Men 69 Kg A 7.04 19:00 9 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 M Men 77 Kg B 8.04 13:00 8 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1

13 F Women 63 Kg A 8.04 16:00 8 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2

14 M Men 77 Kg A 8.04 19:00 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 F Women 69 / +75 Kg B 9.04 9:15 6 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2

16 F Women 75 Kg B 9.04 10:30 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 M Men 94 Kg B 9.04 12:00 9 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2

18 M Men 85 Kg B 9.04 14:30 7 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1

19 F Women 69 Kg A 9.04 17:00 7 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

20 M Men 85 Kg A 9.04 20:00 8 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1

21 F Women 75 Kg A 10.04 11:00 7 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2

22 M Men 94 Kg A 10.04 14:00 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 F Women +75 Kg A 10.04 17:00 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

24 M Men 105 Kg B 10.04 19:30 7 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Sex Category Date Time Athlete Jury Ref. Doc. Dop. T.C. Speak. Secr.T.K.

25 M Men +105 Kg B 11.04 10:30 8 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

26 M Men 105 Kg A 11.04 13:00 8 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

27 M Men +105 Kg A 11.04 16:00 7 1 3 1 2 1 2 2 2
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Technical Controllers: Kim Tkachenko,  UKR Saltikov Vladimir,  RUS
Stefanik Jan,  SVK Ferunaj Perparim,  ALB

Doctors on duty: Dr. Michl Jiri,  CZE Dr. Irani Mikel,  GBR
Dr.Doerr Dominik,  GER Dr. Yanmis Ibrahim,  TUR

Doping Controllers: Kallo Barbara,  HUN
Egyed David,  HUN

Timekeepers: Aleh Kazlou,  BLR
Reinthaler Herman,  AUT

Speakers:

Secretariat: Casadei Marino Ercolani,  SMT
Blasutig Fabiano,  ITA

Chief Marshals: Rimbock Karl,  GER
Duun Tryggve, NOR
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

118,0
116,0
115,0
146,0
139,0
138,0
256,0
255,0
254,0

DERBENEV VITALIY
GOEGEBUER TOM
DUDOGLO IURI
MARGARYAN SMBAT
ARTUC SEDAT
GOEGEBUER TOM
DERBENEV VITALIY
MARGARYAN SMBAT
GOEGEBUER TOM

5081976
27031975
9071991
17031993
09061976
27031975
5081976
17031993
27031975

BLR
BEL
MDA
ARM
TUR
BEL
BLR
ARM
BEL

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

139,0
136,0
136,0
165,0
165,0
162,0
304,0
300,0
294,0

BILGIN EROL
SEZER BUNYAME
MAKHVEYENIA HENADZI
BUCI ANTONIU
BILGIN EROL
SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR
BILGIN EROL
BUCI ANTONIU
SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR

20021987
04071988
10121983
21011990
20021987
12111982
20021987
21011990
12111982

TUR
TUR
BLR
ROU
TUR
AZE
TUR
ROU
AZE

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

153,0
149,0
148,0
180,0
171,0
168,0
333,0
319,0
314,0

MICULESCU NINEL
BINAY METE
GOBEEV MIKHAIL
MICULESCU NINEL
GOBEEV MIKHAIL
SPAC ALEXANDRU
MICULESCU NINEL
GOBEEV MIKHAIL
BINAY METE

15051985
19011985
04021984
15051985
04021984
21111989
15051985
04021984
19011985

ROU
TUR
RUS
ROU
RUS
MDA
ROU
RUS
TUR

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

165,0
161,0
160,0
195,0
191,0
190,0
360,0
351,0
346,0

MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN
CHARNIAK MIKALAI
SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF
MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN
SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF
QERIMAJ ERKAND
MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN
SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF
CHARNIAK MIKALAI

09061988
16111986
09071986
09061988
09071986
10081988
09061988
09071986
16111986

ARM
BLR
POL
ARM
POL
ALB
ARM
POL
BLR

Men 77 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

171,0
170,0
165,0
204,0
203,0
197,0
369,0
368,0
367,0

NOVIKAU MIKALAI
INCE IZZET
KHACHATRYAN ARA
POGOSHIAN GEVORIK
KHACHATRYAN ARA
CHYKYDA  IURII
POGOSHIAN GEVORIK
KHACHATRYAN ARA
NOVIKAU MIKALAI

13061986
01011981
13091982
13031984
13091982
09121988
13031984
13091982
13061986

BLR
TUR
ARM
ARM
ARM
UKR
ARM
ARM
BLR

Men 85 Kg

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

180,0
176,0
175,0
216,0
215,0
208,0
392,0
390,0
383,0

IVANOV ARTEM
KASABIJEW ARSEN
FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN
KASABIJEW ARSEN
FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN
CIRICU ANATOLII
KASABIJEW ARSEN
FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN
IVANOV ARTEM

16121987
15111987
26031987
15111987
26031987
14091988
15111987
26031987
16121987

UKR
POL
AZE
POL
AZE
MDA
POL
AZE
UKR

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

195,0
193,0
185,0
225,0
224,0
221,0
420,0
409,0
408,0

ARAMNAU ANDREI
SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR
KLOKOV DMITRIY
ARAMNAU ANDREI
KLOKOV DMITRIY
TOROKHTIY OLEKSIY
ARAMNAU ANDREI
KLOKOV DMITRIY
SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR

17041988
25011980
18021983
17041988
18021983
22051986
17041988
18021983
25011980

BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
RUS

Men 105 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

205,0
195,0
190,0
237,0
236,0
235,0
440,0
432,0
426,0

CHIGISHEV EVGENY
ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
VELAGIC ALMIR
ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
STEINER MATTHIAS
CHIGISHEV EVGENY
CHIGISHEV EVGENY
ALEKSANYAN RUBEN
STEINER MATTHIAS

28051979
14031990
22081981
14031990
25081982
28051979
28051979
14031990
25081982

RUS
ARM
GER
ARM
GER
RUS
RUS
ARM
GER

Men +105 Kg
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

90,0
83,0
79,0

118,0
96,0
95,0

208,0
179,0
173,0

NURCAN TAYLAN
KARPINSKA MARZENA
PAGLIARO GENNY C
NURCAN TAYLAN
KARPINSKA MARZENA
OKUR SAZIYE
NURCAN TAYLAN
KARPINSKA MARZENA
OKUR SAZIYE

29101983
19021988
15101988
29101983
19021988
23021992
29101983
19021988
23021992

TUR
POL
ITA
TUR
POL
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

88,0
87,0
87,0

120,0
112,0
111,0
208,0
199,0
198,0

DASDELEN AYLIN
LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSINA
KOSTOVA BOYANKA
DASDELEN AYLIN
KOSTOVA BOYANKA
LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSINA
DASDELEN AYLIN
KOSTOVA BOYANKA
LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSINA

01011982
15011990
10051993
01011982
10051993
15011990
01011982
10051993
15011990

TUR
BLR
BUL
TUR
BUL
BLR
TUR
BUL
BLR

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

105,0
96,0
96,0

133,0
111,0
110,0
238,0
207,0
206,0

NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA
BEGAJ ROMELA
GOTFRYD MARIETA
NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA
BEGAJ ROMELA
GOTFRYD MARIETA
NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA
BEGAJ ROMELA
GOTFRYD MARIETA

16111981
02111986
11091980
16111981
02111986
11091980
16111981
02111986
11091980

BLR
ALB
POL
BLR
ALB
POL
BLR
ALB
POL

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

114,0
110,0
100,0
134,0
130,0
130,0
244,0
244,0
229,0

TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA
SIMSEK SIBEL
SHAINOVA MARINA
SIMSEK SIBEL
TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA
COCOS ROXANA
SIMSEK SIBEL
TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA
COCOS ROXANA

25121987
10101984
14031986
10101984
25121987
05061989
10101984
25121987
05061989

RUS
TUR
RUS
TUR
RUS
ROU
TUR
RUS
ROU

Women 63 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

117,0
115,0
115,0
145,0
145,0
131,0
262,0
260,0
244,0

SLIVENKO OXANA
DALUZYAN MELINE
TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT
SLIVENKO OXANA
DALUZYAN MELINE
ARTEMOVA YULIYA
SLIVENKO OXANA
DALUZYAN MELINE
TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT

20121986
20041988
04021984
20121986
20041988
02111985
20121986
20041988
04021984

RUS
ARM
BLR
RUS
ARM
UKR
RUS
ARM
BLR

Women 69 Kg
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

129,0
127,0
122,0
156,0
155,0
151,0
285,0
282,0
273,0

ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA
EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA
KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME
ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA
EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA
KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME
ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA
EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA
KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME

15081985
27051988
27071987
15081985
27051988
27071987
15081985
27051988
27071987

RUS
RUS
ARM
RUS
RUS
ARM
RUS
RUS
ARM

Women 75 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

135,0
123,0
117,0
162,0
150,0
141,0
297,0
273,0
257,0

KASHIRINA TATIANA
KOROBKA OLHA
UMMUHAN UCAR
KASHIRINA TATIANA
KOROBKA OLHA
KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA
KASHIRINA TATIANA
KOROBKA OLHA
KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA

24011991
07121985
01011986
24011991
07121985
24081988
24011991
07121985
24081988

RUS
UKR
TUR
RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
UKR
BLR

Women +75 Kg
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ARM 6 7 5 1 2 1 1 1

2 BLR 8 6 1 3 2 6 3 2 1

3 ROU 4 4 1 1 1 2 1

4 RUS 6 2 5 4 3 1 2 1

5 TUR 8 2 5 1 4 4 4 2 1 1

6 POL 8 2 3 1 2 1 3 3 2 4 1

7 UKR 8 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 2 1

8 AZE 3 2 3 1 3

9 GER 3 1 2 3 1 1 1

10 BEL 1 1 2

11 MDA 8 3 5 2 3 3 1 1

12 ALB 3 1 1 3 2 2

13 CZE 6 1 2 1 4 2 4 1 1

14 HUN 3 2 1 4 2

15 BUL 4 2 5 2 1

16 FRA 5 2 1 3 2 1 1 1

17 ITA 7 2 4 2 1 2 3 1

18 ESP 6 1 2 2 6 2 2 3
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 CRO 1 1 1 1

20 SVK 2 3 1

21 FIN 2 2 1 2 1

22 GEO 1 1

23 LAT 2 2 1 1 2

24 IRL 2 2 1 1 1 1

25 GBR 2 2 1 3

26 NOR 2 2 2

27 SMR 1 2 1

28 CYP 1 1 1 1

29 SUI 1 1 2

30 SLO 1 3
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 RUS 7 10 5 1 3 1 1

2 TUR 7 8 1 3 5 1 3

3 BLR 7 3 1 6 4 4 3

4 POL 7 3 3 3 8 3 1

5 ARM 2 3 3

6 UKR 7 3 1 3 9 3

7 ALB 1 3

8 BUL 3 2 1 4 2

9 ROU 1 2 1

10 ITA 7 1 2 1 2 5 4 3 3

11 ESP 3 3 3 3

12 FRA 5 1 4 4 2 3 1

13 NOR 2 1 2 2 1

14 GER 1 1 2

15 HUN 2 1 1 1 3

16 SWE 2 2 3 1

17 GBR 3 1 3 3 2

18 ISR 2 1 2 2 1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 CZE 2 3 2 1

20 DEN 1 1 2

21 SVK 1 2 1

22 FIN 1 3
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

BLR1 544/8 77/1 66/1 69/1 73/1 145/2 114/2
TUR2 527/8 132/2 147/2 69/1 114/2 65/1
POL3 450/8 14/1 60/1 129/2 48/1 143/2 56/1
ARM4 447/6 71/1 84/1 151/2 63/1 78/1
RUS5 405/8 49/1 73/1 62/1 0/1 142/2 79/2
UKR6 403/8 126/2 89/2 122/2 66/2
MDA7 370/8 122/2 61/1 67/1 17/1 15/1 88/2
ESP8 264/7 92/2 78/2 42/1 0/1 52/1
CZE9 239/6 39/1 12/1 83/2 105/2
ROU10 229/4 12/1 133/2 84/1
ITA11 223/7 17/1 40/1 19/1 19/1 51/1 41/1 36/1
AZE12 204/3 67/1 64/1 73/1
GER13 185/3 48/1 137/2
FRA14 181/5 97/2 56/1 15/1 13/1
ALB15 179/3 63/1 116/2
BUL16 174/5 50/1 68/2 0/1 56/1
HUN17 159/3 59/1 49/1 51/1
FIN18 93/2 53/1 40/1
LAT19 93/2 93/2
GBR20 85/2 36/1 49/1
IRL21 83/2 50/1 33/1
BEL22 71/1 71/1
SVK23 67/2 54/1 13/1
NOR24 60/2 14/1 46/1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

CRO25 51/1 51/1
CYP26 38/1 38/1
SMR26 38/1 38/1
SUI28 37/1 37/1
SLO29 33/1 33/1
GEO30 18/1 18/1

Total 15 16 11 17 13 17 15 15
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

RUS1 535/7 145/2 147/2 159/2 84/1
TUR2 497/7 152/2 149/2 81/1 115/2
BLR3 467/7 48/1 71/1 150/2 63/1 67/1 68/1
POL4 427/7 75/1 60/1 69/1 56/1 57/1 110/2
UKR5 413/7 64/1 62/1 67/1 83/2 137/2
ITA6 370/7 121/2 110/2 45/1 42/1 52/1
FRA7 280/5 108/2 60/1 112/2
BUL8 191/3 60/1 73/1 58/1
ESP9 180/3 63/1 51/1 66/1
GBR10 156/3 54/1 53/1 49/1
ARM11 144/2 75/1 69/1
NOR12 111/2 111/2
SWE13 109/2 56/1 53/1
HUN14 102/2 57/1 45/1
CZE15 101/2 54/1 47/1
ISR16 94/2 51/1 43/1
ALB17 75/1 75/1
ROU18 68/1 68/1
GER19 61/1 61/1
DEN20 52/1 52/1
SVK21 50/1 50/1
FIN22 48/1 48/1

Total 10 10 9 11 10 13 11
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

155 DERBENEV VITALIY BLR 55,88 113,0 116,0 118,0 118,05081976 281
34 GOEGEBUER TOM BEL 55,68 111,0 114,0 116,0 116,027031975 252
30 DUDOGLO IURI MDA 55,94 112,0 115,0 117,0 115,09071991 233

132 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,82 113,0 113,0 116,0 113,006011988 224
69 GRABUCEA IGOR MDA 55,76 110,0 110,0 112,0 112,029041976 215

191 ARTUC SEDAT TUR 55,80 112,0 115,0 115,0 112,009061976 206
51 GUIRADAO FRANCISCO J ESP 54,70 102,0 103,0 110,0 110,024111985 197

113 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,35 102,0 107,0 109,0 109,017031993 188
121 DELLINO VITO ITA 55,84 105,0 109,0 109,0 109,016041982 179
102 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,90 103,0 107,0 109,0 109,001081991 1610
152 TAMRAZYAN ARSEN RUS 55,82 106,0 110,0 110,0 106,017091983 1511
42 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,92 102,0 104,0 106,0 104,014111987 1412
46 BRACHI GARCIA ESP 55,56 100,0 103,0 106,0 103,08091992 1313

105 OLARU GABRIEL ROU 55,72 100,0 104,0 104,0 100,023111988 1214
188 SAMUKASHVILI ZVAIDI GEO 55,80 97,0 97,0 97,022111987 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

113 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,35 141,0 146,0 150,0 146,017031993 281
191 ARTUC SEDAT TUR 55,80 130,0 135,0 139,0 139,009061976 252
34 GOEGEBUER TOM BEL 55,68 134,0 138,0 138,0 138,027031975 233

132 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,82 130,0 138,0 140,0 138,006011988 224
155 DERBENEV VITALIY BLR 55,88 134,0 138,0 138,0 138,05081976 215
30 DUDOGLO IURI MDA 55,94 134,0 137,0 138,0 134,09071991 206
69 GRABUCEA IGOR MDA 55,76 133,0 133,0 133,0 133,029041976 197

188 SAMUKASHVILI ZVAIDI GEO 55,80 127,0 133,0 133,0 133,022111987 188
152 TAMRAZYAN ARSEN RUS 55,82 132,0 136,0 0,0 132,017091983 179
102 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,90 122,0 128,0 132,0 132,001081991 1610
46 BRACHI GARCIA ESP 55,56 122,0 127,0 130,0 127,08091992 1511
51 GUIRADAO FRANCISCO J ESP 54,70 120,0 124,0 125,0 120,024111985 1412

105 OLARU GABRIEL ROU 55,72 131,0 132,0 132,0 0,023111988 0
121 DELLINO VITO ITA 55,84 135,0 135,0 137,0 0,016041982 0
42 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,92 130,0 130,0 130,0 0,014111987 0

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

155 DERBENEV VITALIY BLR 55,88 118,0 138,0 256,05081976 281 397,3
113 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,35 109,0 146,0 255,017031993 252 398,7
34 GOEGEBUER TOM BEL 55,68 116,0 138,0 254,027031975 233 395,3

191 ARTUC SEDAT TUR 55,80 112,0 139,0 251,009061976 224 390,0
132 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,82 113,0 138,0 251,006011988 215 389,9
30 DUDOGLO IURI MDA 55,94 115,0 134,0 249,09071991 206 386,1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

69 GRABUCEA IGOR MDA 55,76 112,0 133,0 245,029041976 197 380,9
102 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,90 109,0 132,0 241,001081991 188 373,9
152 TAMRAZYAN ARSEN RUS 55,82 106,0 132,0 238,017091983 179 369,7
51 GUIRADAO FRANCISCO J ESP 54,70 110,0 120,0 230,024111985 1610 363,0
46 BRACHI GARCIA ESP 55,56 103,0 127,0 230,08091992 1511 358,6

188 SAMUKASHVILI ZVAIDI GEO 55,80 0,0 133,0 0,022111987 00,0
121 DELLINO VITO ITA 55,84 109,0 0,0 0,016041982 00,0
42 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,92 104,0 0,0 0,014111987 00,0

105 OLARU GABRIEL ROU 55,72 100,0 0,0 0,023111988 00,0

World Record European Record
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X255,0 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARMMen 56 Kg 05.04.2010
X146,0 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARMMen 56 Kg 05.04.2010
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

145 BILGIN EROL TUR 61,78 133,0 137,0 139,0 139,020021987 281
179 SEZER BUNYAME TUR 61,50 131,0 135,0 136,0 136,004071988 252
84 MAKHVEYENIA HENADZI BLR 61,84 125,0 131,0 136,0 136,010121983 233

109 BUCI ANTONIU ROU 61,76 130,0 133,0 135,0 135,021011990 224
186 SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR AZE 61,64 125,0 130,0 132,0 132,012111982 215
202 VELICIU FLORIN ROU 61,48 122,0 125,0 128,0 125,025081985 206
167 SIRGHI OLEG MDA 61,71 118,0 122,0 125,0 122,009071987 197
196 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,72 119,0 122,0 125,0 122,028081990 188
201 AUCOUTURIER YANN FRA 61,55 116,0 119,0 121,0 119,012121986 179
154 CAESEMAEKER KEVIN FRA 61,45 114,0 118,0 121,0 118,013101986 1610
98 HERNANDEZ ACORAN ESP 61,80 115,0 115,0 124,0 115,030121990 1511

174 DZHELEPOV STOYCHO BUL 61,88 115,0 118,0 118,0 115,017081986 1412
141 RUBINO MASSIMILIANO ITA 61,95 110,0 114,0 116,0 114,030091983 1313
148 EVANS GARETH GBR 61,25 105,0 108,0 111,0 111,018041986 1214
133 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 61,50 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,018121992 1115
48 SLABY PETR CZE 61,80 106,0 106,0 110,0 106,025111983 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

109 BUCI ANTONIU ROU 61,76 161,0 161,0 165,0 165,021011990 281
145 BILGIN EROL TUR 61,78 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,020021987 252
186 SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR AZE 61,64 162,0 168,0 168,0 162,012111982 233
167 SIRGHI OLEG MDA 61,71 160,0 165,0 167,0 160,009071987 224
84 MAKHVEYENIA HENADZI BLR 61,84 155,0 161,0 0,0 155,010121983 215

179 SEZER BUNYAME TUR 61,50 153,0 161,0 161,0 153,004071988 206
202 VELICIU FLORIN ROU 61,48 147,0 151,0 154,0 151,025081985 197
196 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,72 145,0 153,0 153,0 145,028081990 188
154 CAESEMAEKER KEVIN FRA 61,45 141,0 145,0 145,0 141,013101986 179
48 SLABY PETR CZE 61,80 141,0 148,0 148,0 141,025111983 1610
98 HERNANDEZ ACORAN ESP 61,80 135,0 141,0 145,0 141,030121990 1511

201 AUCOUTURIER YANN FRA 61,55 140,0 140,0 145,0 140,012121986 1412
141 RUBINO MASSIMILIANO ITA 61,95 135,0 140,0 143,0 140,030091983 1313
148 EVANS GARETH GBR 61,25 130,0 135,0 137,0 135,018041986 1214
133 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 61,50 130,0 130,0 135,0 135,018121992 1115
174 DZHELEPOV STOYCHO BUL 61,88 145,0 145,0 145,0 0,017081986 0

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

145 BILGIN EROL TUR 61,78 139,0 165,0 304,020021987 281 438,0
109 BUCI ANTONIU ROU 61,76 135,0 165,0 300,021011990 252 432,4
186 SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR AZE 61,64 132,0 162,0 294,012111982 233 424,3
84 MAKHVEYENIA HENADZI BLR 61,84 136,0 155,0 291,010121983 224 419,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

179 SEZER BUNYAME TUR 61,50 136,0 153,0 289,004071988 215 417,8
167 SIRGHI OLEG MDA 61,71 122,0 160,0 282,009071987 206 406,7
202 VELICIU FLORIN ROU 61,48 125,0 151,0 276,025081985 197 399,1
196 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,72 122,0 145,0 267,028081990 188 385,0
154 CAESEMAEKER KEVIN FRA 61,45 118,0 141,0 259,013101986 179 374,6
201 AUCOUTURIER YANN FRA 61,55 119,0 140,0 259,012121986 1610 374,2
98 HERNANDEZ ACORAN ESP 61,80 115,0 141,0 256,030121990 1511 368,8

141 RUBINO MASSIMILIANO ITA 61,95 114,0 140,0 254,030091983 1412 365,3
48 SLABY PETR CZE 61,80 106,0 141,0 247,025111983 1313 355,8

148 EVANS GARETH GBR 61,25 111,0 135,0 246,018041986 1214 356,6
133 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 61,50 110,0 135,0 245,018121992 1115 354,2
174 DZHELEPOV STOYCHO BUL 61,88 115,0 0,0 0,017081986 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

89 MICULESCU NINEL ROU 68,56 147,0 150,0 153,0 153,015051985 281
139 BINAY METE TUR 68,12 145,0 149,0 151,0 149,019011985 252
165 GOBEEV MIKHAIL RUS 68,56 140,0 146,0 148,0 148,004021984 233
17 SPAC ALEXANDRU MDA 68,42 133,0 138,0 140,0 138,021111989 224
77 HASANOV SARDAR AZE 68,42 135,0 136,0 142,0 135,012051985 215
55 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,72 125,0 130,0 134,0 130,004091989 206

183 BOMBACI MAURIZIO ITA 68,46 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,016021975 197
199 SUYWENS SAMUEL FRA 67,68 127,0 132,0 132,0 127,021011980 188
70 KUUSISTO MIKKO FIN 68,95 115,0 117,0 117,0 115,022071982 179
18 DOUGAN NEIL IRL 68,45 100,0 104,0 106,0 104,025091985 1610
99 DIYAN MINCHEV BUL 68,82 130,0 130,0 130,029091983 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

89 MICULESCU NINEL ROU 68,56 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,015051985 281
165 GOBEEV MIKHAIL RUS 68,56 171,0 181,0 0,0 171,004021984 252
17 SPAC ALEXANDRU MDA 68,42 163,0 166,0 168,0 168,021111989 233
77 HASANOV SARDAR AZE 68,42 160,0 167,0 170,0 167,012051985 224

139 BINAY METE TUR 68,12 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,019011985 215
55 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,72 152,0 157,0 161,0 157,004091989 206

199 SUYWENS SAMUEL FRA 67,68 148,0 154,0 154,0 154,021011980 197
70 KUUSISTO MIKKO FIN 68,95 142,0 146,0 150,0 146,022071982 188
18 DOUGAN NEIL IRL 68,45 125,0 130,0 130,0 125,025091985 179

183 BOMBACI MAURIZIO ITA 68,46 161,0 162,0 162,0 0,016021975 0
99 DIYAN MINCHEV BUL 68,82 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,029091983 0

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

89 MICULESCU NINEL ROU 68,56 153,0 180,0 333,015051985 281 447,5
165 GOBEEV MIKHAIL RUS 68,56 148,0 171,0 319,004021984 252 428,7
139 BINAY METE TUR 68,12 149,0 165,0 314,019011985 233 423,7
17 SPAC ALEXANDRU MDA 68,42 138,0 168,0 306,021111989 224 411,7
77 HASANOV SARDAR AZE 68,42 135,0 167,0 302,012051985 215 406,4
55 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,72 130,0 157,0 287,004091989 206 385,1

199 SUYWENS SAMUEL FRA 67,68 127,0 154,0 281,021011980 197 380,7
70 KUUSISTO MIKKO FIN 68,95 115,0 146,0 261,022071982 188 349,5
18 DOUGAN NEIL IRL 68,45 104,0 125,0 229,025091985 179 308,0

183 BOMBACI MAURIZIO ITA 68,46 128,0 0,0 0,016021975 00,0
99 DIYAN MINCHEV BUL 68,82 0,0 0,0 0,029091983 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

24 MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN ARM 75,64 161,0 165,0 0,0 165,009061988 281
164 CHARNIAK MIKALAI BLR 76,82 155,0 160,0 161,0 161,016111986 252
184 SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF POL 76,70 156,0 158,0 160,0 160,009071986 233
198 KELES SAMET TUR 76,60 151,0 158,0 160,0 158,01986 224
197 IVANENKO DMITRY RUS 76,36 152,0 157,0 157,0 157,027121981 215
173 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,88 150,0 157,0 159,0 157,015111988 206
112 DE LUCA GIORGIO ITA 76,02 150,0 156,0 160,0 156,019061984 197
200 QERIMAJ ERKAND ALB 76,50 154,0 154,0 154,0 154,010081988 188

2 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,42 142,0 146,0 146,0 146,023031988 179
159 CHRUSCIEWICZ PIOTR POL 76,94 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,004121984 1610
147 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,60 137,0 137,0 140,0 140,030121990 1511
136 WINTER ANDRE GER 76,26 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,028031985 1412
115 MARCO JOAN J ESP 76,62 130,0 135,0 137,0 130,001101987 1313
178 TERMIGNIONE DANY SUI 76,42 116,0 120,0 120,0 120,015031987 1214
163 AMANATIDES ALEXANDRO CYP 76,70 117,0 121,0 121,0 117,012051987 1115
182 BYRD CATHAL IRL 76,36 109,0 113,0 115,0 113,015081986 1016
58 BARDIS GIOVANNI FRA 76,90 148,0 148,0 148,021051987 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

24 MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN ARM 75,64 195,0 195,0 205,0 195,009061988 281
184 SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF POL 76,70 187,0 190,0 191,0 191,009071986 252
200 QERIMAJ ERKAND ALB 76,50 190,0 192,0 192,0 190,010081988 233
159 CHRUSCIEWICZ PIOTR POL 76,94 183,0 187,0 191,0 187,004121984 224
164 CHARNIAK MIKALAI BLR 76,82 185,0 189,0 189,0 185,016111986 215
197 IVANENKO DMITRY RUS 76,36 182,0 186,0 186,0 182,027121981 206
147 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,60 180,0 187,0 187,0 180,030121990 197
136 WINTER ANDRE GER 76,26 168,0 173,0 177,0 177,028031985 188
198 KELES SAMET TUR 76,60 170,0 177,0 180,0 177,01986 179
173 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,88 177,0 187,0 189,0 177,015111988 1610
58 BARDIS GIOVANNI FRA 76,90 172,0 177,0 177,0 172,021051987 1511

115 MARCO JOAN J ESP 76,62 158,0 163,0 163,0 163,001101987 1412
163 AMANATIDES ALEXANDRO CYP 76,70 145,0 150,0 153,0 150,012051987 1313
178 TERMIGNIONE DANY SUI 76,42 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,015031987 1214
182 BYRD CATHAL IRL 76,36 140,0 146,0 146,0 140,015081986 1115
112 DE LUCA GIORGIO ITA 76,02 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,019061984 0

2 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,42 173,0 173,0 173,0 0,023031988 0

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

24 MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN ARM 75,64 165,0 195,0 360,009061988 281 456,0
184 SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF POL 76,70 160,0 191,0 351,009071986 252 441,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

164 CHARNIAK MIKALAI BLR 76,82 161,0 185,0 346,016111986 233 434,5
200 QERIMAJ ERKAND ALB 76,50 154,0 190,0 344,010081988 224 433,0
197 IVANENKO DMITRY RUS 76,36 157,0 182,0 339,027121981 215 427,1
198 KELES SAMET TUR 76,60 158,0 177,0 335,01986 206 421,3
173 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,88 157,0 177,0 334,015111988 197 419,2
159 CHRUSCIEWICZ PIOTR POL 76,94 145,0 187,0 332,004121984 188 416,5
147 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,60 140,0 180,0 320,030121990 179 402,5
136 WINTER ANDRE GER 76,26 135,0 177,0 312,028031985 1610 393,4
115 MARCO JOAN J ESP 76,62 130,0 163,0 293,001101987 1511 368,5
163 AMANATIDES ALEXANDRO CYP 76,70 117,0 150,0 267,012051987 1412 335,6
178 TERMIGNIONE DANY SUI 76,42 120,0 145,0 265,015031987 1313 333,7
182 BYRD CATHAL IRL 76,36 113,0 140,0 253,015081986 1214 318,8
58 BARDIS GIOVANNI FRA 76,90 0,0 172,0 0,021051987 00,0

112 DE LUCA GIORGIO ITA 76,02 156,0 0,0 0,019061984 00,0
2 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,42 146,0 0,0 0,023031988 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

95 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,56 165,0 170,0 171,0 171,013061986 281
189 INCE IZZET TUR 84,34 166,0 166,0 170,0 170,001011981 252
78 KHACHATRYAN ARA ARM 83,50 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,013091982 233
26 POGOSHIAN GEVORIK ARM 84,20 165,0 165,0 168,0 165,013031984 224

106 CHYKYDA  IURII UKR 84,42 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,009121988 215
9 BARANYAI JANOS HUN 84,22 145,0 150,0 153,0 153,024061984 206

123 SELIVANOV KOSTYANTYN UKR 84,76 148,0 153,0 156,0 153,020061981 197
108 SVRCEK PAVOL SVK 84,60 147,0 150,0 155,0 150,008081982 188
146 DI MARZIO MARCO ITA 84,66 143,0 143,0 148,0 148,029021976 179
172 PAWLIKOWSKI SEBASTIA POL 84,00 142,0 147,0 151,0 147,007081983 1610
185 TABARA DUMITRU MDA 84,00 142,0 146,0 146,0 142,010061985 1511
150 AMDAL JARLEIF NOR 84,50 135,0 135,0 138,0 138,024051988 1412
124 CASADO JOSE ESP 83,30 145,0 145,0 148,026111986 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

26 POGOSHIAN GEVORIK ARM 84,20 200,0 204,0 206,0 204,013031984 281
78 KHACHATRYAN ARA ARM 83,50 199,0 203,0 205,0 203,013091982 252

106 CHYKYDA  IURII UKR 84,42 185,0 192,0 197,0 197,009121988 233
95 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,56 196,0 202,0 202,0 196,013061986 224

123 SELIVANOV KOSTYANTYN UKR 84,76 186,0 191,0 193,0 191,020061981 215
9 BARANYAI JANOS HUN 84,22 185,0 190,0 192,0 190,024061984 206

189 INCE IZZET TUR 84,34 185,0 197,0 0,0 185,001011981 197
108 SVRCEK PAVOL SVK 84,60 172,0 176,0 176,0 176,008081982 188
146 DI MARZIO MARCO ITA 84,66 170,0 170,0 175,0 170,029021976 179
172 PAWLIKOWSKI SEBASTIA POL 84,00 153,0 0,0 0,0 153,007081983 1610
124 CASADO JOSE ESP 83,30 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,026111986 0
185 TABARA DUMITRU MDA 84,00 178,0 178,0 0,0 0,010061985 0
150 AMDAL JARLEIF NOR 84,50 168,0 168,0 168,0 0,024051988 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

26 POGOSHIAN GEVORIK ARM 84,20 165,0 204,0 369,013031984 281 441,5
78 KHACHATRYAN ARA ARM 83,50 165,0 203,0 368,013091982 252 442,2
95 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,56 171,0 196,0 367,013061986 233 438,2

106 CHYKYDA  IURII UKR 84,42 165,0 197,0 362,009121988 224 432,6
189 INCE IZZET TUR 84,34 170,0 185,0 355,001011981 215 424,4
123 SELIVANOV KOSTYANTYN UKR 84,76 153,0 191,0 344,020061981 206 410,3

9 BARANYAI JANOS HUN 84,22 153,0 190,0 343,024061984 197 410,4
108 SVRCEK PAVOL SVK 84,60 150,0 176,0 326,008081982 188 389,2
146 DI MARZIO MARCO ITA 84,66 148,0 170,0 318,029021976 179 379,5
172 PAWLIKOWSKI SEBASTIA POL 84,00 147,0 153,0 300,007081983 1610 359,4
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

185 TABARA DUMITRU MDA 84,00 142,0 0,0 0,010061985 00,0
150 AMDAL JARLEIF NOR 84,50 138,0 0,0 0,024051988 00,0
124 CASADO JOSE ESP 83,30 0,0 0,0 0,026111986 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

5 IVANOV ARTEM UKR 93,80 175,0 180,0 185,0 180,016121987 281
33 KASABIJEW ARSEN POL 93,70 171,0 171,0 176,0 176,015111987 252
97 FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN AZE 93,15 170,0 175,0 177,0 175,026031987 233

144 BRATAN EVGHENII MDA 93,75 170,0 170,0 170,0 170,022051981 224
103 CIRICU ANATOLII MDA 93,05 165,0 165,0 168,0 168,014091988 215
45 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 92,35 163,0 163,0 165,0 165,022091989 206

114 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 94,00 155,0 160,0 163,0 163,007011990 197
107 KARINA ENDRI ALB 94,00 158,0 158,0 161,0 161,002031989 188
79 KUZYASHEV YEVHEN UKR 90,60 152,0 157,0 158,0 158,010121984 179

149 NAVARRO JOSE J. ESP 93,12 158,0 158,0 158,0 158,014041981 1610
52 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 91,18 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,019121987 1511

180 HORDNES PER NOR 93,16 145,0 145,0 145,0 145,004101981 1412
187 BOULY KEVIN FRA 93,46 145,0 145,0 150,0 145,026041981 1313
21 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 93,38 140,0 140,0 144,0 140,009081987 1214
28 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 93,40 135,0 135,0 140,0 140,014011991 1115

158 GUIDI STEFANO SMR 92,74 115,0 120,0 122,0 120,003111974 1016
169 AKKAEV HADZHIMURAT RUS 93,30 180,0 180,0 180,027031985 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

33 KASABIJEW ARSEN POL 93,70 211,0 216,0 220,0 216,015111987 281
97 FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN AZE 93,15 210,0 215,0 217,0 215,026031987 252

103 CIRICU ANATOLII MDA 93,05 208,0 213,0 215,0 208,014091988 233
114 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 94,00 195,0 200,0 205,0 205,007011990 224

5 IVANOV ARTEM UKR 93,80 203,0 208,0 208,0 203,016121987 215
45 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 92,35 190,0 197,0 201,0 197,022091989 206

107 KARINA ENDRI ALB 94,00 192,0 197,0 197,0 197,002031989 197
149 NAVARRO JOSE J. ESP 93,12 190,0 197,0 197,0 190,014041981 188
52 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 91,18 185,0 190,0 190,0 185,019121987 179

180 HORDNES PER NOR 93,16 178,0 183,0 183,0 183,004101981 1610
28 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 93,40 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,014011991 1511

158 GUIDI STEFANO SMR 92,74 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,003111974 1412
79 KUZYASHEV YEVHEN UKR 90,60 190,0 190,0 190,0 0,010121984 0

169 AKKAEV HADZHIMURAT RUS 93,30 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,027031985 0
21 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 93,38 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,009081987 0

187 BOULY KEVIN FRA 93,46 179,0 179,0 179,0 0,026041981 0
144 BRATAN EVGHENII MDA 93,75 203,0 203,0 204,0 0,022051981 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

33 KASABIJEW ARSEN POL 93,70 176,0 216,0 392,015111987 281 446,6
97 FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN AZE 93,15 175,0 215,0 390,026031987 252 445,5
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

5 IVANOV ARTEM UKR 93,80 180,0 203,0 383,016121987 233 436,2
103 CIRICU ANATOLII MDA 93,05 168,0 208,0 376,014091988 224 429,7
114 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 94,00 163,0 205,0 368,007011990 215 418,7
45 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 92,35 165,0 197,0 362,022091989 206 415,0

107 KARINA ENDRI ALB 94,00 161,0 197,0 358,002031989 197 407,3
149 NAVARRO JOSE J. ESP 93,12 158,0 190,0 348,014041981 188 397,5
52 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 91,18 150,0 185,0 335,019121987 179 386,2

180 HORDNES PER NOR 93,16 145,0 183,0 328,004101981 1610 374,6
28 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 93,40 140,0 165,0 305,014011991 1511 348,0

158 GUIDI STEFANO SMR 92,74 120,0 145,0 265,003111974 1412 303,3
144 BRATAN EVGHENII MDA 93,75 170,0 0,0 0,022051981 00,0
79 KUZYASHEV YEVHEN UKR 90,60 158,0 0,0 0,010121984 00,0

187 BOULY KEVIN FRA 93,46 145,0 0,0 0,026041981 00,0
21 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 93,38 140,0 0,0 0,009081987 00,0

169 AKKAEV HADZHIMURAT RUS 93,30 0,0 0,0 0,027031985 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

13 ARAMNAU ANDREI BLR 104,50 195,0 201,0 201,0 195,017041988 281
75 SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR RUS 103,88 185,0 190,0 193,0 193,025011980 252
47 KLOKOV DMITRIY RUS 104,50 185,0 190,0 190,0 185,018021983 233

119 HORDIYCHUK MYKOLA UKR 103,26 175,0 180,0 180,0 180,002111983 224
73 AUDZEYEU MIKHAIL BLR 104,70 175,0 179,0 181,0 179,002021982 215

151 BABAYAN ARTUR ARM 103,20 175,0 175,0 178,0 178,017111983 206
203 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 104,92 174,0 178,0 181,0 178,015071987 197

1 TOROKHTIY OLEKSIY UKR 104,02 175,0 180,0 180,0 175,022051986 188
27 GYURKOVICS FERENC HUN 104,78 172,0 176,0 176,0 172,003091979 179
64 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,38 160,0 166,0 170,0 166,021011992 1610

190 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,20 155,0 160,0 160,0 160,006021989 1511
128 MATYKIEWICZ TOMAS CZE 104,36 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,004121982 1412
85 WALZER LIBOR CZE 104,44 153,0 157,0 160,0 160,008121975 1313
80 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 98,28 140,0 147,0 152,0 147,003011990 1214
20 PETERCA BOSTJAN SLO 100,14 105,0 110,0 112,0 112,025011981 1115

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

13 ARAMNAU ANDREI BLR 104,50 220,0 225,0 0,0 225,017041988 281
47 KLOKOV DMITRIY RUS 104,50 217,0 224,0 0,0 224,018021983 252
1 TOROKHTIY OLEKSIY UKR 104,02 217,0 221,0 225,0 221,022051986 233

151 BABAYAN ARTUR ARM 103,20 212,0 216,0 216,0 216,017111983 224
75 SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR RUS 103,88 215,0 215,0 215,0 215,025011980 215
73 AUDZEYEU MIKHAIL BLR 104,70 205,0 210,0 215,0 215,002021982 206

203 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 104,92 210,0 215,0 217,0 210,015071987 197
119 HORDIYCHUK MYKOLA UKR 103,26 202,0 208,0 210,0 208,002111983 188
64 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,38 205,0 207,0 215,0 207,021011992 179
27 GYURKOVICS FERENC HUN 104,78 198,0 201,0 201,0 198,003091979 1610
85 WALZER LIBOR CZE 104,44 187,0 191,0 200,0 191,008121975 1511

190 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,20 190,0 195,0 195,0 190,006021989 1412
128 MATYKIEWICZ TOMAS CZE 104,36 185,0 190,0 196,0 190,004121982 1313
80 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 98,28 180,0 188,0 190,0 188,003011990 1214
20 PETERCA BOSTJAN SLO 100,14 140,0 148,0 148,0 140,025011981 1115

TOTAL Men 105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

13 ARAMNAU ANDREI BLR 104,50 195,0 225,0 420,017041988 281 458,9
47 KLOKOV DMITRIY RUS 104,50 185,0 224,0 409,018021983 252 446,9
75 SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR RUS 103,88 193,0 215,0 408,025011980 233 446,7
1 TOROKHTIY OLEKSIY UKR 104,02 175,0 221,0 396,022051986 224 433,4

151 BABAYAN ARTUR ARM 103,20 178,0 216,0 394,017111983 215 432,4
73 AUDZEYEU MIKHAIL BLR 104,70 179,0 215,0 394,002021982 206 430,2
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

119 HORDIYCHUK MYKOLA UKR 103,26 180,0 208,0 388,002111983 197 425,7
203 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 104,92 178,0 210,0 388,015071987 188 423,3
64 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,38 166,0 207,0 373,021011992 179 409,1
27 GYURKOVICS FERENC HUN 104,78 172,0 198,0 370,003091979 1610 403,9
85 WALZER LIBOR CZE 104,44 160,0 191,0 351,008121975 1511 383,6

190 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,20 160,0 190,0 350,006021989 1412 382,8
128 MATYKIEWICZ TOMAS CZE 104,36 160,0 190,0 350,004121982 1313 382,6
80 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 98,28 147,0 188,0 335,003011990 1214 374,4
20 PETERCA BOSTJAN SLO 100,14 112,0 140,0 252,025011981 1115 279,6
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

193 CHIGISHEV EVGENY RUS 130,60 195,0 200,0 205,0 205,028051979 281
87 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 146,54 190,0 195,0 197,0 195,014031990 252
56 VELAGIC ALMIR GER 135,50 185,0 190,0 195,0 190,022081981 233

131 STEINER MATTHIAS GER 144,44 190,0 195,0 195,0 190,025081982 224
143 VORNIK DZMITRY BLR 120,02 180,0 186,0 186,0 186,022081988 215
43 ORSAG JIRI CZE 121,10 175,0 180,0 180,0 180,005011989 206
6 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 122,35 175,0 175,0 180,0 180,018041989 197

82 BOYAN POLEJANOV BUL 140,82 180,0 185,0 185,0 180,007091985 188
177 NAGY PETER HUN 145,65 178,0 184,0 186,0 178,016011986 179
59 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 141,21 170,0 177,0 183,0 177,009051987 1610
11 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 105,60 165,0 170,0 175,0 170,002011989 1511

162 HEJDA PETR CZE 133,90 157,0 162,0 165,0 162,013111983 1412
171 KRUZEL ONDREI SVK 127,60 160,0 164,0 165,0 160,023081988 1313
96 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 138,15 142,0 142,0 146,0 142,010071986 1214

126 PISAREV EVGENY RUS 140,52 0,0 0,0 0,017081988 0

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

87 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 146,54 237,0 246,0 246,0 237,014031990 281
131 STEINER MATTHIAS GER 144,44 230,0 236,0 251,0 236,025081982 252
193 CHIGISHEV EVGENY RUS 130,60 235,0 240,0 0,0 235,028051979 233
56 VELAGIC ALMIR GER 135,50 225,0 230,0 235,0 235,022081981 224
43 ORSAG JIRI CZE 121,10 215,0 223,0 227,0 227,005011989 215

143 VORNIK DZMITRY BLR 120,02 215,0 215,0 221,0 221,022081988 206
82 BOYAN POLEJANOV BUL 140,82 220,0 228,0 228,0 220,007091985 197
59 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 141,21 205,0 214,0 222,0 214,009051987 188

177 NAGY PETER HUN 145,65 205,0 213,0 221,0 213,016011986 179
6 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 122,35 200,0 205,0 210,0 210,018041989 1610

162 HEJDA PETR CZE 133,90 203,0 208,0 210,0 210,013111983 1511
96 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 138,15 185,0 192,0 200,0 192,010071986 1412
11 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 105,60 200,0 202,0 203,0 0,002011989 0

171 KRUZEL ONDREI SVK 127,60 200,0 200,0 202,0 0,023081988 0
126 PISAREV EVGENY RUS 140,52 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,017081988 0

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

193 CHIGISHEV EVGENY RUS 130,60 205,0 235,0 440,028051979 281 452,5
87 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 146,54 195,0 237,0 432,014031990 252 436,4

131 STEINER MATTHIAS GER 144,44 190,0 236,0 426,025081982 233 431,1
56 VELAGIC ALMIR GER 135,50 190,0 235,0 425,022081981 224 434,1

143 VORNIK DZMITRY BLR 120,02 186,0 221,0 407,022081988 215 426,6
43 ORSAG JIRI CZE 121,10 180,0 227,0 407,005011989 206 425,6
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

82 BOYAN POLEJANOV BUL 140,82 180,0 220,0 400,007091985 197 406,1
59 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 141,21 177,0 214,0 391,009051987 188 396,8

177 NAGY PETER HUN 145,65 178,0 213,0 391,016011986 179 395,2
6 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 122,35 180,0 210,0 390,018041989 1610 406,8

162 HEJDA PETR CZE 133,90 162,0 210,0 372,013111983 1511 380,8
96 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 138,15 142,0 192,0 334,010071986 1412 340,1
11 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 105,60 170,0 0,0 0,002011989 00,0

171 KRUZEL ONDREI SVK 127,60 160,0 0,0 0,023081988 00,0
126 PISAREV EVGENY RUS 140,52 0,0 0,0 0,017081988 00,0

World Record European Record
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X432,0 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARMMen +105 Kg 11.04.2010
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

25 NURCAN TAYLAN TUR 47,76 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,029101983 281
100 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,88 78,0 80,0 83,0 83,019021988 252
41 PAGLIARO GENNY C ITA 47,82 75,0 78,0 79,0 79,015101988 233

130 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,74 73,0 76,0 78,0 78,023021992 224
157 JUAN ESTEFANIA ESP 47,06 70,0 70,0 74,0 74,017081981 215
53 ANGELOVA SYLVIA BUL 47,06 65,0 69,0 69,0 69,022061982 206
62 MICHEL ANAIS FRA 47,32 67,0 67,0 70,0 67,012011988 197
94 D`ALESSANDRO GIOVANN ITA 44,60 0,0 0,0 65,0 65,022071982 188
76 BONNAMANT MELANIE FRA 47,75 60,0 63,0 65,0 63,030051992 179
23 MIRANOVICH IRYNA BLR 47,50 48,0 52,0 54,0 54,005081984 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

25 NURCAN TAYLAN TUR 47,76 108,0 118,0 0,0 118,029101983 281
100 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,88 94,0 96,0 101,0 96,019021988 252
130 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,74 90,0 94,0 95,0 95,023021992 233
41 PAGLIARO GENNY C ITA 47,82 93,0 93,0 94,0 94,015101988 224

157 JUAN ESTEFANIA ESP 47,06 92,0 95,0 95,0 92,017081981 215
53 ANGELOVA SYLVIA BUL 47,06 80,0 86,0 88,0 88,022061982 206
62 MICHEL ANAIS FRA 47,32 84,0 89,0 91,0 84,012011988 197
94 D`ALESSANDRO GIOVANN ITA 44,60 80,0 82,0 85,0 82,022071982 188
76 BONNAMANT MELANIE FRA 47,75 75,0 77,0 79,0 77,030051992 179
23 MIRANOVICH IRYNA BLR 47,50 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,005081984 1610

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

25 NURCAN TAYLAN TUR 47,76 90,0 118,0 208,029101983 281 319,1
100 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,88 83,0 96,0 179,019021988 252 274,0
130 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,74 78,0 95,0 173,023021992 233 276,0
41 PAGLIARO GENNY C ITA 47,82 79,0 94,0 173,015101988 224 265,1

157 JUAN ESTEFANIA ESP 47,06 74,0 92,0 166,017081981 215 258,0
53 ANGELOVA SYLVIA BUL 47,06 69,0 88,0 157,022061982 206 244,0
62 MICHEL ANAIS FRA 47,32 67,0 84,0 151,012011988 197 233,6
94 D`ALESSANDRO GIOVANN ITA 44,60 65,0 82,0 147,022071982 188 240,1
76 BONNAMANT MELANIE FRA 47,75 63,0 77,0 140,030051992 179 214,8
23 MIRANOVICH IRYNA BLR 47,50 54,0 70,0 124,005081984 1610 191,1

World Record European Record
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

X118,0 NURCAN TAYLAN TURWomen 48 05.04.2010
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

91 DASDELEN AYLIN TUR 52,70 85,0 85,0 88,0 88,001011982 281
4 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,28 84,0 87,0 87,0 87,015011990 252

138 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BUL 52,88 82,0 85,0 87,0 87,010051993 233
166 TROTSENKO NATALIYA UKR 52,44 84,0 86,0 88,0 86,007111984 224
60 OZKAN SIBEL TUR 51,84 78,0 78,0 84,0 84,003031988 215

116 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,90 83,0 85,0 85,0 83,017111988 206
12 BERNTSSON LENA SWE 52,50 68,0 70,0 72,0 72,004111978 197
83 EJSTRUP CHRISTINA DEN 52,40 0,0 0,0 69,0 69,028041985 188

168 CALVINO JOANNE GBR 53,00 66,0 69,0 69,0 66,018081980 179
135 KUKKONEN SINI FIN 51,95 0,0 0,0 65,0 65,024051986 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

91 DASDELEN AYLIN TUR 52,70 110,0 113,0 120,0 120,001011982 281
138 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BUL 52,88 103,0 107,0 112,0 112,010051993 252

4 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,28 104,0 108,0 111,0 111,015011990 233
60 OZKAN SIBEL TUR 51,84 100,0 106,0 108,0 108,003031988 224

166 TROTSENKO NATALIYA UKR 52,44 103,0 103,0 103,0 103,007111984 215
116 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,90 103,0 108,0 108,0 103,017111988 206
168 CALVINO JOANNE GBR 53,00 86,0 89,0 91,0 91,018081980 197
12 BERNTSSON LENA SWE 52,50 85,0 88,0 88,0 88,004111978 188
83 EJSTRUP CHRISTINA DEN 52,40 80,0 83,0 85,0 83,028041985 179

135 KUKKONEN SINI FIN 51,95 81,0 85,0 85,0 81,024051986 1610

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

91 DASDELEN AYLIN TUR 52,70 88,0 120,0 208,001011982 281 293,7
138 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BUL 52,88 87,0 112,0 199,010051993 252 280,3

4 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,28 87,0 111,0 198,015011990 233 281,4
60 OZKAN SIBEL TUR 51,84 84,0 108,0 192,003031988 224 274,7

166 TROTSENKO NATALIYA UKR 52,44 86,0 103,0 189,007111984 215 268,0
116 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,90 83,0 103,0 186,017111988 206 261,9
12 BERNTSSON LENA SWE 52,50 72,0 88,0 160,004111978 197 226,6

168 CALVINO JOANNE GBR 53,00 66,0 91,0 157,018081980 188 220,7
83 EJSTRUP CHRISTINA DEN 52,40 69,0 83,0 152,028041985 179 215,6

135 KUKKONEN SINI FIN 51,95 65,0 81,0 146,024051986 1610 208,6

World Record European Record
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

X85,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010
X87,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010

X190,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010
X107,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010

X194,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010
X112,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010

X199,0 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BULWomen 53 06.04.2010
X120,0 DASDELEN AYLIN TURWomen 53 06.04.2010
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA BLR 57,86 100,0 105,0 107,0 105,016111981 281
74 BEGAJ ROMELA ALB 57,24 95,0 95,0 96,0 96,002111986 252
39 GOTFRYD MARIETA POL 57,86 91,0 94,0 96,0 96,011091980 233
71 MISHCHUK IRYNA BLR 57,76 88,0 92,0 94,0 92,012041990 224

176 DERKACH YULIYA UKR 57,64 85,0 88,0 88,0 88,022061986 215
31 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,04 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,024051987 206
14 CHIQUET AGNES FRA 57,50 78,0 78,0 81,0 78,024101984 197

170 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 56,76 70,0 73,0 75,0 75,030091986 188
194 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,48 75,0 78,0 78,0 75,029111988 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

117 NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA BLR 57,86 125,0 133,0 136,0 133,016111981 281
74 BEGAJ ROMELA ALB 57,24 110,0 111,0 0,0 111,002111986 252
39 GOTFRYD MARIETA POL 57,86 110,0 113,0 113,0 110,011091980 233
71 MISHCHUK IRYNA BLR 57,76 100,0 106,0 112,0 106,012041990 224
14 CHIQUET AGNES FRA 57,50 100,0 103,0 105,0 103,024101984 215

176 DERKACH YULIYA UKR 57,64 102,0 106,0 106,0 102,022061986 206
31 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,04 95,0 101,0 101,0 95,024051987 197

194 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,48 95,0 95,0 95,0 95,029111988 188
170 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 56,76 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,030091986 179

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

117 NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA BLR 57,86 105,0 133,0 238,016111981 281 313,3
74 BEGAJ ROMELA ALB 57,24 96,0 111,0 207,002111986 252 274,6
39 GOTFRYD MARIETA POL 57,86 96,0 110,0 206,011091980 233 271,1
71 MISHCHUK IRYNA BLR 57,76 92,0 106,0 198,012041990 224 260,9

176 DERKACH YULIYA UKR 57,64 88,0 102,0 190,022061986 215 250,8
14 CHIQUET AGNES FRA 57,50 78,0 103,0 181,024101984 206 239,3
31 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,04 85,0 95,0 180,024051987 197 239,4

194 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,48 75,0 95,0 170,029111988 188 224,8
170 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 56,76 75,0 90,0 165,030091986 179 220,2

World Record European Record
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X238,0 NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA BLRWomen 58 07.04.2010
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

140 TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA RUS 62,62 105,0 110,0 114,0 114,025121987 281
134 SIMSEK SIBEL TUR 62,54 107,0 110,0 114,0 110,010101984 252
40 SHAINOVA MARINA RUS 61,48 95,0 98,0 100,0 100,014031986 233

175 COCOS ROXANA ROU 62,66 96,0 99,0 99,0 99,005061989 224
90 SAZANAVETS DINA BLR 62,38 87,0 91,0 93,0 93,025101990 215
65 MERAL-SUNAR MUSLIME FRA 62,40 87,0 91,0 93,0 93,016071982 206
88 OHMAN MARINA ISR 62,92 85,0 88,0 88,0 88,002011983 197
35 LESNIEWSKA ANNA POL 63,00 85,0 88,0 88,0 88,025071985 188

160 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,78 77,0 83,0 86,0 86,020121990 179
195 LASSOUANI LEILA FRA 62,42 85,0 85,0 90,0 85,029071977 1610
50 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 62,36 65,0 70,0 72,0 70,002021990 1511

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

134 SIMSEK SIBEL TUR 62,54 127,0 134,0 142,0 134,010101984 281
140 TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA RUS 62,62 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,025121987 252
175 COCOS ROXANA ROU 62,66 122,0 127,0 130,0 130,005061989 233
40 SHAINOVA MARINA RUS 61,48 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,014031986 224
90 SAZANAVETS DINA BLR 62,38 110,0 115,0 123,0 115,025101990 215

195 LASSOUANI LEILA FRA 62,42 115,0 118,0 118,0 115,029071977 206
35 LESNIEWSKA ANNA POL 63,00 110,0 112,0 115,0 115,025071985 197
65 MERAL-SUNAR MUSLIME FRA 62,40 108,0 112,0 116,0 112,016071982 188

160 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,78 105,0 108,0 112,0 112,020121990 179
88 OHMAN MARINA ISR 62,92 100,0 104,0 104,0 100,002011983 1610
50 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 62,36 85,0 90,0 93,0 93,002021990 1511

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

134 SIMSEK SIBEL TUR 62,54 110,0 134,0 244,010101984 281 304,7
140 TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA RUS 62,62 114,0 130,0 244,025121987 252 304,5
175 COCOS ROXANA ROU 62,66 99,0 130,0 229,005061989 233 285,7
40 SHAINOVA MARINA RUS 61,48 100,0 125,0 225,014031986 224 284,1
90 SAZANAVETS DINA BLR 62,38 93,0 115,0 208,025101990 215 260,2
65 MERAL-SUNAR MUSLIME FRA 62,40 93,0 112,0 205,016071982 206 256,4
35 LESNIEWSKA ANNA POL 63,00 88,0 115,0 203,025071985 197 252,4

195 LASSOUANI LEILA FRA 62,42 85,0 115,0 200,029071977 188 250,1
160 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,78 86,0 112,0 198,020121990 179 246,7
88 OHMAN MARINA ISR 62,92 88,0 100,0 188,002011983 1610 233,9
50 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 62,36 70,0 93,0 163,002021990 1511 204,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

156 SLIVENKO OXANA RUS 68,36 110,0 115,0 117,0 117,020121986 281
32 DALUZYAN MELINE ARM 68,40 110,0 115,0 117,0 115,020041988 252

181 TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT BLR 68,46 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,004021984 233
16 ARTEMOVA YULIYA UKR 68,60 103,0 107,0 111,0 111,002111985 224

142 KASIRYE RUTH NOR 65,28 101,0 101,0 104,0 104,010061982 215
118 MATVEEVA TATIANA RUS 68,60 100,0 104,0 104,0 104,026021985 206
54 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,30 94,0 94,0 97,0 97,018071987 197

137 ORSAGOVA LENKA CZE 64,66 90,0 90,0 93,0 90,020091983 188
122 PERDUE NATASHA GBR 67,92 87,0 87,0 92,0 87,027071975 179
104 JORDALEN ANJA EVELIN NOR 68,28 87,0 87,0 90,0 87,007121987 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

156 SLIVENKO OXANA RUS 68,36 136,0 139,0 145,0 145,020121986 281
32 DALUZYAN MELINE ARM 68,40 135,0 139,0 145,0 145,020041988 252
16 ARTEMOVA YULIYA UKR 68,60 125,0 131,0 134,0 131,002111985 233

118 MATVEEVA TATIANA RUS 68,60 130,0 136,0 141,0 130,026021985 224
181 TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT BLR 68,46 125,0 129,0 132,0 129,004021984 215
142 KASIRYE RUTH NOR 65,28 120,0 125,0 125,0 125,010061982 206
54 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,30 120,0 123,0 126,0 123,018071987 197

137 ORSAGOVA LENKA CZE 64,66 113,0 113,0 115,0 113,020091983 188
104 JORDALEN ANJA EVELIN NOR 68,28 108,0 111,0 112,0 108,007121987 179
122 PERDUE NATASHA GBR 67,92 107,0 107,0 107,0 107,027071975 1610

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

156 SLIVENKO OXANA RUS 68,36 117,0 145,0 262,020121986 281 310,3
32 DALUZYAN MELINE ARM 68,40 115,0 145,0 260,020041988 252 307,8

181 TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT BLR 68,46 115,0 129,0 244,004021984 233 288,7
16 ARTEMOVA YULIYA UKR 68,60 111,0 131,0 242,002111985 224 286,0

118 MATVEEVA TATIANA RUS 68,60 104,0 130,0 234,026021985 215 276,6
142 KASIRYE RUTH NOR 65,28 104,0 125,0 229,010061982 206 278,5
54 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,30 97,0 123,0 220,018071987 197 260,7

137 ORSAGOVA LENKA CZE 64,66 90,0 113,0 203,020091983 188 248,3
104 JORDALEN ANJA EVELIN NOR 68,28 87,0 108,0 195,007121987 179 231,1
122 PERDUE NATASHA GBR 67,92 87,0 107,0 194,027071975 1610 230,6
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

38 ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA RUS 74,60 122,0 127,0 129,0 129,015081985 281
57 EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA RUS 74,18 120,0 125,0 127,0 127,027051988 252
44 KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME ARM 74,60 117,0 122,0 126,0 122,027071987 233
67 VALENTIN LIDIA ESP 74,16 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,010021985 224
10 DAVYDOVA NATALYA UKR 72,24 107,0 111,0 111,0 107,022071985 215
68 MYRONYUK NADIYA UKR 73,78 107,0 110,0 110,0 107,025031984 206
36 RUMIANA PETKOVA BUL 74,56 100,0 107,0 107,0 100,015101982 197

127 KRUTZLER ESZTER HUN 69,34 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,004031981 188
86 BERNTSSON ANNIKA SWE 69,78 86,0 89,0 91,0 89,010091976 179
22 TROJCAKOVA LUCIA SVK 74,52 87,0 90,0 91,0 87,015091981 1610
37 KLADIVOVA PAVLA CZE 69,54 78,0 82,0 82,0 82,003101984 1511

101 DIJUST GIADA ITA 74,20 75,0 78,0 81,0 78,002121990 1412
93 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 72,72 70,0 75,0 75,0 75,004041989 1313

CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

38 ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA RUS 74,60 150,0 156,0 0,0 156,015081985 281
57 EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA RUS 74,18 150,0 155,0 161,0 155,027051988 252
44 KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME ARM 74,60 141,0 151,0 161,0 151,027071987 233
67 VALENTIN LIDIA ESP 74,16 132,0 137,0 140,0 140,010021985 224
68 MYRONYUK NADIYA UKR 73,78 128,0 132,0 135,0 135,025031984 215

127 KRUTZLER ESZTER HUN 69,34 110,0 115,0 118,0 115,004031981 206
36 RUMIANA PETKOVA BUL 74,56 115,0 125,0 128,0 115,015101982 197
86 BERNTSSON ANNIKA SWE 69,78 105,0 105,0 108,0 108,010091976 188
22 TROJCAKOVA LUCIA SVK 74,52 108,0 108,0 108,0 108,015091981 179
37 KLADIVOVA PAVLA CZE 69,54 97,0 102,0 102,0 97,003101984 1610
93 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 72,72 90,0 93,0 96,0 96,004041989 1511

101 DIJUST GIADA ITA 74,20 93,0 96,0 96,0 93,002121990 1412
10 DAVYDOVA NATALYA UKR 72,24 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,022071985 0

TOTAL Women 75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

38 ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA RUS 74,60 129,0 156,0 285,015081985 281 322,6
57 EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA RUS 74,18 127,0 155,0 282,027051988 252 320,1
44 KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME ARM 74,60 122,0 151,0 273,027071987 233 309,0
67 VALENTIN LIDIA ESP 74,16 115,0 140,0 255,010021985 224 289,5
68 MYRONYUK NADIYA UKR 73,78 107,0 135,0 242,025031984 215 275,4
36 RUMIANA PETKOVA BUL 74,56 100,0 115,0 215,015101982 206 243,4

127 KRUTZLER ESZTER HUN 69,34 95,0 115,0 210,004031981 197 246,8
86 BERNTSSON ANNIKA SWE 69,78 89,0 108,0 197,010091976 188 230,7
22 TROJCAKOVA LUCIA SVK 74,52 87,0 108,0 195,015091981 179 220,8
37 KLADIVOVA PAVLA CZE 69,54 82,0 97,0 179,003101984 1610 210,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 72,72 75,0 96,0 171,004041989 1511 196,0
101 DIJUST GIADA ITA 74,20 78,0 93,0 171,002121990 1412 194,1
10 DAVYDOVA NATALYA UKR 72,24 107,0 0,0 0,022071985 00,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

129 KASHIRINA TATIANA RUS 93,80 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,024011991 281
8 KOROBKA OLHA UKR 170,00 117,0 119,0 123,0 123,007121985 252

66 UMMUHAN UCAR TUR 87,22 105,0 112,0 117,0 117,001011986 233
61 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 83,82 106,0 111,0 116,0 116,024081988 224
72 DOVHAL YULIYA UKR 88,08 108,0 112,0 116,0 112,002061983 215

192 SCHOEPPE KATHLEEN GER 92,28 95,0 100,0 102,0 102,016121982 206
92 BAGINSKA SABINA POL 99,42 95,0 100,0 102,0 102,019101985 197
81 CAMPALDINI ANNAROSA ITA 98,46 95,0 98,0 98,0 95,009071985 188
63 WROBEL AGATA POL 112,78 95,0 100,0 100,0 95,028081981 179
7 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 85,02 85,0 85,0 90,0 90,024021990 1610

153 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 107,94 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,002031989 1511

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

129 KASHIRINA TATIANA RUS 93,80 155,0 162,0 170,0 162,024011991 281
8 KOROBKA OLHA UKR 170,00 143,0 150,0 0,0 150,007121985 252

61 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 83,82 133,0 141,0 149,0 141,024081988 233
66 UMMUHAN UCAR TUR 87,22 132,0 140,0 148,0 140,001011986 224

192 SCHOEPPE KATHLEEN GER 92,28 125,0 131,0 133,0 133,016121982 215
72 DOVHAL YULIYA UKR 88,08 127,0 134,0 134,0 127,002061983 206
92 BAGINSKA SABINA POL 99,42 125,0 131,0 132,0 125,019101985 197
63 WROBEL AGATA POL 112,78 120,0 0,0 0,0 120,028081981 188
81 CAMPALDINI ANNAROSA ITA 98,46 115,0 119,0 122,0 119,009071985 179
7 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 85,02 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,024021990 1610

153 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 107,94 110,0 115,0 116,0 115,002031989 1511

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

129 KASHIRINA TATIANA RUS 93,80 135,0 162,0 297,024011991 281 308,7
8 KOROBKA OLHA UKR 170,00 123,0 150,0 273,007121985 252 273,0

61 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 83,82 116,0 141,0 257,024081988 233 276,9
66 UMMUHAN UCAR TUR 87,22 117,0 140,0 257,001011986 224 273,1
72 DOVHAL YULIYA UKR 88,08 112,0 127,0 239,002061983 215 253,1

192 SCHOEPPE KATHLEEN GER 92,28 102,0 133,0 235,016121982 206 245,4
92 BAGINSKA SABINA POL 99,42 102,0 125,0 227,019101985 197 232,7
63 WROBEL AGATA POL 112,78 95,0 120,0 215,028081981 188 216,1
81 CAMPALDINI ANNAROSA ITA 98,46 95,0 119,0 214,009071985 179 219,8
7 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 85,02 90,0 115,0 205,024021990 1610 219,7

153 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 107,94 90,0 115,0 205,002031989 1511 207,1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Men

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

13 ARAMNAU ANDREI BLR 104,5017041988 458,9195,0 225,01
24 MARTIROSYAN TIGRAN ARM 75,6409061988 456,0165,0 195,02

193 CHIGISHEV EVGENY RUS 130,6028051979 452,5205,0 235,03
89 MICULESCU NINEL ROU 68,5615051985 447,5153,0 180,04
47 KLOKOV DMITRIY RUS 104,5018021983 446,9185,0 224,05
75 SMORCHKOV VLADIMIR RUS 103,8825011980 446,7193,0 215,06
33 KASABIJEW ARSEN POL 93,7015111987 446,6176,0 216,07
97 FATULLAYEV ROVSHAN AZE 93,1526031987 445,5175,0 215,08
78 KHACHATRYAN ARA ARM 83,5013091982 442,2165,0 203,09
26 POGOSHIAN GEVORIK ARM 84,2013031984 441,5165,0 204,010

184 SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF POL 76,7009071986 441,1160,0 191,011
95 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,5613061986 438,2171,0 196,012

145 BILGIN EROL TUR 61,7820021987 438,0139,0 165,013
87 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 146,5414031990 436,4195,0 237,014
5 IVANOV ARTEM UKR 93,8016121987 436,2180,0 203,015

164 CHARNIAK MIKALAI BLR 76,8216111986 434,5161,0 185,016
56 VELAGIC ALMIR GER 135,5022081981 434,1190,0 235,017
1 TOROKHTIY OLEKSIY UKR 104,0222051986 433,4175,0 221,018

200 QERIMAJ ERKAND ALB 76,5010081988 433,0154,0 190,019
106 CHYKYDA  IURII UKR 84,4209121988 432,6165,0 197,020
109 BUCI ANTONIU ROU 61,7621011990 432,4135,0 165,021
151 BABAYAN ARTUR ARM 103,2017111983 432,4178,0 216,022
131 STEINER MATTHIAS GER 144,4425081982 431,1190,0 236,023
73 AUDZEYEU MIKHAIL BLR 104,7002021982 430,2179,0 215,024

103 CIRICU ANATOLII MDA 93,0514091988 429,7168,0 208,025
165 GOBEEV MIKHAIL RUS 68,5604021984 428,7148,0 171,026
197 IVANENKO DMITRY RUS 76,3627121981 427,1157,0 182,027
143 VORNIK DZMITRY BLR 120,0222081988 426,6186,0 221,028
119 HORDIYCHUK MYKOLA UKR 103,2602111983 425,7180,0 208,029
43 ORSAG JIRI CZE 121,1005011989 425,6180,0 227,030

189 INCE IZZET TUR 84,3401011981 424,4170,0 185,031
186 SULEYMANOV ZULFUGAR AZE 61,6412111982 424,3132,0 162,032
139 BINAY METE TUR 68,1219011985 423,7149,0 165,033
203 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 104,9215071987 423,3178,0 210,034
198 KELES SAMET TUR 76,601986 421,3158,0 177,035
173 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,8815111988 419,2157,0 177,036
84 MAKHVEYENIA HENADZI BLR 61,8410121983 419,0136,0 155,037

114 MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ POL 94,0007011990 418,7163,0 205,038
179 SEZER BUNYAME TUR 61,5004071988 417,8136,0 153,039
159 CHRUSCIEWICZ PIOTR POL 76,9404121984 416,5145,0 187,040
45 TABAKU ERVIS ALB 92,3522091989 415,0165,0 197,041
17 SPAC ALEXANDRU MDA 68,4221111989 411,7138,0 168,042
9 BARANYAI JANOS HUN 84,2224061984 410,4153,0 190,043

123 SELIVANOV KOSTYANTYN UKR 84,7620061981 410,3153,0 191,044
64 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 103,3821011992 409,1166,0 207,045

107 KARINA ENDRI ALB 94,0002031989 407,3161,0 197,046
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

6 SMORODINOV DENYS UKR 122,3518041989 406,8180,0 210,047
167 SIRGHI OLEG MDA 61,7109071987 406,7122,0 160,048
77 HASANOV SARDAR AZE 68,4212051985 406,4135,0 167,049
82 BOYAN POLEJANOV BUL 140,8207091985 406,1180,0 220,050
27 GYURKOVICS FERENC HUN 104,7803091979 403,9172,0 198,051

147 MUSIC ENSAR CRO 76,6030121990 402,5140,0 180,052
202 VELICIU FLORIN ROU 61,4825081985 399,1125,0 151,053
113 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,3517031993 398,7109,0 146,054
149 NAVARRO JOSE J. ESP 93,1214041981 397,5158,0 190,055
155 DERBENEV VITALIY BLR 55,885081976 397,3118,0 138,056
59 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 141,2109051987 396,8177,0 214,057
34 GOEGEBUER TOM BEL 55,6827031975 395,3116,0 138,058

177 NAGY PETER HUN 145,6516011986 395,2178,0 213,059
136 WINTER ANDRE GER 76,2628031985 393,4135,0 177,060
191 ARTUC SEDAT TUR 55,8009061976 390,0112,0 139,061
132 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,8206011988 389,9113,0 138,062
108 SVRCEK PAVOL SVK 84,6008081982 389,2150,0 176,063
52 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 91,1819121987 386,2150,0 185,064
30 DUDOGLO IURI MDA 55,949071991 386,1115,0 134,065
55 ROSOL TOMASZ POL 68,7204091989 385,1130,0 157,066

196 URUMOV VLADIMIR BUL 61,7228081990 385,0122,0 145,067
85 WALZER LIBOR CZE 104,4408121975 383,6160,0 191,068

190 MENSIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,2006021989 382,8160,0 190,069
128 MATYKIEWICZ TOMAS CZE 104,3604121982 382,6160,0 190,070
69 GRABUCEA IGOR MDA 55,7629041976 380,9112,0 133,071

162 HEJDA PETR CZE 133,9013111983 380,8162,0 210,072
199 SUYWENS SAMUEL FRA 67,6821011980 380,7127,0 154,073
146 DI MARZIO MARCO ITA 84,6629021976 379,5148,0 170,074
180 HORDNES PER NOR 93,1604101981 374,6145,0 183,075
154 CAESEMAEKER KEVIN FRA 61,4513101986 374,6118,0 141,076
80 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 98,2803011990 374,4147,0 188,077

201 AUCOUTURIER YANN FRA 61,5512121986 374,2119,0 140,078
102 MURADOV ASEN BUL 55,9001081991 373,9109,0 132,079
152 TAMRAZYAN ARSEN RUS 55,8217091983 369,7106,0 132,080
98 HERNANDEZ ACORAN ESP 61,8030121990 368,8115,0 141,081

115 MARCO JOAN J ESP 76,6201101987 368,5130,0 163,082
141 RUBINO MASSIMILIANO ITA 61,9530091983 365,3114,0 140,083
51 GUIRADAO FRANCISCO J ESP 54,7024111985 363,0110,0 120,084

172 PAWLIKOWSKI SEBASTIA POL 84,0007081983 359,4147,0 153,085
46 BRACHI GARCIA ESP 55,568091992 358,6103,0 127,086

148 EVANS GARETH GBR 61,2518041986 356,6111,0 135,087
48 SLABY PETR CZE 61,8025111983 355,8106,0 141,088

133 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 61,5018121992 354,2110,0 135,089
70 KUUSISTO MIKKO FIN 68,9522071982 349,5115,0 146,090
28 NOTO PIETRO GIOVANNI ITA 93,4014011991 348,0140,0 165,091
96 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 138,1510071986 340,1142,0 192,092

163 AMANATIDES ALEXANDRO CYP 76,7012051987 335,6117,0 150,093
178 TERMIGNIONE DANY SUI 76,4215031987 333,7120,0 145,094
182 BYRD CATHAL IRL 76,3615081986 318,8113,0 140,095
18 DOUGAN NEIL IRL 68,4525091985 308,0104,0 125,096

158 GUIDI STEFANO SMR 92,7403111974 303,3120,0 145,097
20 PETERCA BOSTJAN SLO 100,1425011981 279,6112,0 140,098
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

124 CASADO JOSE ESP 83,3026111986 0,00,0 0,0
105 OLARU GABRIEL ROU 55,7223111988 0,0100,0 0,0
150 AMDAL JARLEIF NOR 84,5024051988 0,0138,0 0,0
79 KUZYASHEV YEVHEN UKR 90,6010121984 0,0158,0 0,0
21 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 93,3809081987 0,0140,0 0,0

171 KRUZEL ONDREI SVK 127,6023081988 0,0160,0 0,0
11 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 105,6002011989 0,0170,0 0,0
2 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,4223031988 0,0146,0 0,0

121 DELLINO VITO ITA 55,8416041982 0,0109,0 0,0
58 BARDIS GIOVANNI FRA 76,9021051987 0,00,0 172,0

112 DE LUCA GIORGIO ITA 76,0219061984 0,0156,0 0,0
99 DIYAN MINCHEV BUL 68,8229091983 0,00,0 0,0

126 PISAREV EVGENY RUS 140,5217081988 0,00,0 0,0
144 BRATAN EVGHENII MDA 93,7522051981 0,0170,0 0,0
185 TABARA DUMITRU MDA 84,0010061985 0,0142,0 0,0
169 AKKAEV HADZHIMURAT RUS 93,3027031985 0,00,0 0,0
183 BOMBACI MAURIZIO ITA 68,4616021975 0,0128,0 0,0
187 BOULY KEVIN FRA 93,4626041981 0,0145,0 0,0
174 DZHELEPOV STOYCHO BUL 61,8817081986 0,0115,0 0,0
188 SAMUKASHVILI ZVAIDI GEO 55,8022111987 0,00,0 133,0
42 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,9214111987 0,0104,0 0,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Women

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

38 ZABOLOTNAYA NATALIA RUS 74,6015081985 322,6129,0 156,01
57 EVSTYUKHINA NADEZHDA RUS 74,1827051988 320,1127,0 155,02
25 NURCAN TAYLAN TUR 47,7629101983 319,190,0 118,03

117 NOVIKAVA NASTASSIA BLR 57,8616111981 313,3105,0 133,04
156 SLIVENKO OXANA RUS 68,3620121986 310,3117,0 145,05
44 KHURSHUDYAN HRIPSIME ARM 74,6027071987 309,0122,0 151,06

129 KASHIRINA TATIANA RUS 93,8024011991 308,7135,0 162,07
32 DALUZYAN MELINE ARM 68,4020041988 307,8115,0 145,08

134 SIMSEK SIBEL TUR 62,5410101984 304,7110,0 134,09
140 TSARUKAEVA  SVETLANA RUS 62,6225121987 304,5114,0 130,010
91 DASDELEN AYLIN TUR 52,7001011982 293,788,0 120,011
67 VALENTIN LIDIA ESP 74,1610021985 289,5115,0 140,012

181 TULIAYEVA SHEMSHAT BLR 68,4604021984 288,7115,0 129,013
16 ARTEMOVA YULIYA UKR 68,6002111985 286,0111,0 131,014

175 COCOS ROXANA ROU 62,6605061989 285,799,0 130,015
40 SHAINOVA MARINA RUS 61,4814031986 284,1100,0 125,016
4 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,2815011990 281,487,0 111,017

138 KOSTOVA BOYANKA BUL 52,8810051993 280,387,0 112,018
142 KASIRYE RUTH NOR 65,2810061982 278,5104,0 125,019
61 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 83,8224081988 276,9116,0 141,020

118 MATVEEVA TATIANA RUS 68,6026021985 276,6104,0 130,021
130 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,7423021992 276,078,0 95,022
68 MYRONYUK NADIYA UKR 73,7825031984 275,4107,0 135,023
60 OZKAN SIBEL TUR 51,8403031988 274,784,0 108,024
74 BEGAJ ROMELA ALB 57,2402111986 274,696,0 111,025

100 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,8819021988 274,083,0 96,026
66 UMMUHAN UCAR TUR 87,2201011986 273,1117,0 140,027
8 KOROBKA OLHA UKR 170,0007121985 273,0123,0 150,028

39 GOTFRYD MARIETA POL 57,8611091980 271,196,0 110,029
166 TROTSENKO NATALIYA UKR 52,4407111984 268,086,0 103,030
41 PAGLIARO GENNY C ITA 47,8215101988 265,179,0 94,031

116 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,9017111988 261,983,0 103,032
71 MISHCHUK IRYNA BLR 57,7612041990 260,992,0 106,033
54 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,3018071987 260,797,0 123,034
90 SAZANAVETS DINA BLR 62,3825101990 260,293,0 115,035

157 JUAN ESTEFANIA ESP 47,0617081981 258,074,0 92,036
65 MERAL-SUNAR MUSLIME FRA 62,4016071982 256,493,0 112,037
72 DOVHAL YULIYA UKR 88,0802061983 253,1112,0 127,038
35 LESNIEWSKA ANNA POL 63,0025071985 252,488,0 115,039

176 DERKACH YULIYA UKR 57,6422061986 250,888,0 102,040
195 LASSOUANI LEILA FRA 62,4229071977 250,185,0 115,041
137 ORSAGOVA LENKA CZE 64,6620091983 248,390,0 113,042
127 KRUTZLER ESZTER HUN 69,3404031981 246,895,0 115,043
160 RAMOS SHEILA ESP 62,7820121990 246,786,0 112,044
192 SCHOEPPE KATHLEEN GER 92,2816121982 245,4102,0 133,045
53 ANGELOVA SYLVIA BUL 47,0622061982 244,069,0 88,046
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

36 RUMIANA PETKOVA BUL 74,5615101982 243,4100,0 115,047
94 D`ALESSANDRO GIOVANN ITA 44,6022071982 240,165,0 82,048
31 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,0424051987 239,485,0 95,049
14 CHIQUET AGNES FRA 57,5024101984 239,378,0 103,050
88 OHMAN MARINA ISR 62,9202011983 233,988,0 100,051
62 MICHEL ANAIS FRA 47,3212011988 233,667,0 84,052
92 BAGINSKA SABINA POL 99,4219101985 232,7102,0 125,053

104 JORDALEN ANJA EVELIN NOR 68,2807121987 231,187,0 108,054
86 BERNTSSON ANNIKA SWE 69,7810091976 230,789,0 108,055

122 PERDUE NATASHA GBR 67,9227071975 230,687,0 107,056
12 BERNTSSON LENA SWE 52,5004111978 226,672,0 88,057

194 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,4829111988 224,875,0 95,058
22 TROJCAKOVA LUCIA SVK 74,5215091981 220,887,0 108,059

168 CALVINO JOANNE GBR 53,0018081980 220,766,0 91,060
170 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 56,7630091986 220,275,0 90,061
81 CAMPALDINI ANNAROSA ITA 98,4609071985 219,895,0 119,062
7 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 85,0224021990 219,790,0 115,063

63 WROBEL AGATA POL 112,7828081981 216,195,0 120,064
83 EJSTRUP CHRISTINA DEN 52,4028041985 215,669,0 83,065
76 BONNAMANT MELANIE FRA 47,7530051992 214,863,0 77,066
37 KLADIVOVA PAVLA CZE 69,5403101984 210,082,0 97,067

135 KUKKONEN SINI FIN 51,9524051986 208,665,0 81,068
153 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 107,9402031989 207,190,0 115,069
50 ALEMANNO MARIA GRAZI ITA 62,3602021990 204,070,0 93,070
93 KOFMAN SVETLANA ISR 72,7204041989 196,075,0 96,071

101 DIJUST GIADA ITA 74,2002121990 194,178,0 93,072
23 MIRANOVICH IRYNA BLR 47,5005081984 191,154,0 70,073
10 DAVYDOVA NATALYA UKR 72,2422071985 0,0107,0 0,0
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

STATISTICS
MEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 2 3
2 ARM 1 1 2 1 1 6
3 AZE 1 1 1 3
4 BEL 1 1
5 BLR 1 1 1 1 2 2 8
6 BUL 1 2 1 4
7 CRO 1 1
8 CYP 1 1
9 CZE 1 1 2 2 6
10 ESP 2 2 1 1 6
11 FIN 1 1 2
12 FRA 2 1 1 1 5
13 GBR 1 1 2
14 GEO 1 1
15 GER 1 2 3
16 HUN 1 1 1 3
17 IRL 1 1 2
18 ITA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
19 LAT 2 2
20 MDA 2 1 1 1 1 1 7
21 NOR 1 1 2
22 POL 1 1 2 1 2 1 8
23 ROU 1 2 1 4
24 RUS 1 1 1 2 1 6
25 SLO 1 1
26 SMR 1 1
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

Nation
CATEGORY

Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg Total
27 SUI 1 1
28 SVK 1 1 2
29 TUR 2 2 1 2 1 8
30 UKR 2 2 2 2 8

Total 15 16 10 17 12 15 15 14 114
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89th MEN and 23rd WOMEN
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MINSK, BELARUS, APRIL 2 - 11th,  2010

STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg Total
1 ALB 1 1
2 ARM 1 1 2
3 BLR 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
4 BUL 1 1 1 3
5 CZE 1 1 2
6 DEN 1 1
7 ESP 1 1 1 3
8 FIN 1 1
9 FRA 2 1 2 5
10 GBR 1 1 1 3
11 GER 1 1
12 HUN 1 1 2
13 ISR 1 1 2
14 ITA 2 2 1 1 1 7
15 NOR 2 2
16 POL 1 1 1 1 1 2 7
17 ROU 1 1
18 RUS 2 2 2 1 7
19 SVK 1 1
20 SWE 1 1 2
21 TUR 2 2 1 2 7
22 UKR 1 1 1 2 2 7

Total 10 10 9 11 10 13 11 74
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